
Bluebell Trail 5/5/13

(1st 59.17;  2nd 1.05.43;  3rd 1.05.45)

pos time trail pts GP pts
10 Paul Brannigan M45 1 11 24 89.1 97.3
34 Ben Crowther M40 1 17 25 82.1 84.5
37 Ivan Gee M40 1 18 0 81.5 85.7
38 Darren Tweed M 1 18 5 81.4 81.4
40 Robert Gray M 1 18 17 81.2 81.2
49 Trevor Davis M45 1 19 34 79.9 86.0
64 Michael Harper M40 1 22 51 76.7 81.3
94 Andy Glyde M 1 26 50 73.2 73.2

104 Paul Cotton M45 1 28 18 72.0 79.3
128 Lee McCluskey M55 1 32 15 68.9 79.7
129 Paul Cruthers M50 1 32 16 68.9 76.5
155 Mark Williams M 1 35 6 66.9 66.9
158 Kevin Coughlan M50 1 35 23 66.7 74.6
173 Richard Blakeley M70 1 37 8 65.5 88.1
204 David Leslie M60 1 40 13 63.4 78.3
208 Issy Pollard F35 1 40 53 63.0 71.1
273 Helen Wilson F45 1 49 0 58.3 73.1
279 Peter Ehrhardt M65 1 49 49 57.9 75.3
285 Moyra Parfitt F65 1 50 54 57.3 91.6
289 Dave Wilson M55 1 51 46 56.9 67.0

in GP points position
10 Paul Brannigan M45 1 11 24 89.1 97.3

285 Moyra Parfitt F65 1 50 54 57.3 91.6
173 Richard Blakeley M70 1 37 8 65.5 88.1
49 Trevor Davis M45 1 19 34 79.9 86.0
37 Ivan Gee M40 1 18 0 81.5 85.7
34 Ben Crowther M40 1 17 25 82.1 84.5
38 Darren Tweed M 1 18 5 81.4 81.4
64 Michael Harper M40 1 22 51 76.7 81.3
40 Robert Gray M 1 18 17 81.2 81.2

128 Lee McCluskey M55 1 32 15 68.9 79.7
104 Paul Cotton M45 1 28 18 72.0 79.3
204 David Leslie M60 1 40 13 63.4 78.3
129 Paul Cruthers M50 1 32 16 68.9 76.5
279 Peter Ehrhardt M65 1 49 49 57.9 75.3
158 Kevin Coughlan M50 1 35 23 66.7 74.6
94 Andy Glyde M 1 26 50 73.2 73.2

273 Helen Wilson F45 1 49 0 58.3 73.1
208 Issy Pollard F35 1 40 53 63.0 71.1
289 Dave Wilson M55 1 51 46 56.9 67.0
155 Mark Williams M 1 35 6 66.9 66.9


